Position Other Positions Held

Director of Finance & Admin
Svcs

Assistant Finance Director

Information Technology
Manager

Human Resources
Administrator

Network Administrator
Accountant

Computer Support Specialist
Human Resources Assistant
Senior Account Clerk
Account Clerk Il

Admin Services Tech Il
Admin Services Tech Il
Payroll Coordinator

Account Clerk Il

Senior Licensing Specialist

City

Cypress

Cypress
Cypress

Cypress

Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress
Cypress

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$260,018

$198,237
$152,788

$143,856

$137,422
$92,939
$84,825
$73,547
$72,788
$70,065
$62,971
$62,432
$35,134
$21,042
$597

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,091

$24,100
$38,557

$18,094

$29,445
$29,195
$28,145
$24,250
$10,622
$21,594
$24,209
$24,263
$6,625
$8,272
$0



