Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Finance & Admin Svcs		Cypress	Finance	\$260,018	\$41,091
Assistant Finance Director		Cypress	Finance	\$198,237	\$24,100
Information Technology Manager		Cypress	Finance	\$152,788	\$38,557
Human Resources Administrator		Cypress	Finance	\$143,856	\$18,094
Network Administrator		Cypress	Finance	\$137,422	\$29,445
Accountant		Cypress	Finance	\$92,939	\$29,195
Computer Support Specialist		Cypress	Finance	\$84,825	\$28,145
Human Resources Assistant		Cypress	Finance	\$73,547	\$24,250
Senior Account Clerk		Cypress	Finance	\$72,788	\$10,622
Account Clerk II		Cypress	Finance	\$70,065	\$21,594
Admin Services Tech II		Cypress	Finance	\$62,971	\$24,209
Admin Services Tech II		Cypress	Finance	\$62,432	\$24,263
Payroll Coordinator		Cypress	Finance	\$35,134	\$6,625
Account Clerk II		Cypress	Finance	\$21,042	\$8,272
Senior Licensing Specialist		Cypress	Finance	\$597	\$0